brenclosures.com.au
SLOPING ROOF
ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS
B&R ENCLOSURES
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
DISCLAIMER
This brochure has been prepared specifically for customers of the publisher and as a general reference only. B&R Enclosures Pty
Ltd engages in a policy of continuous development and improvement of its products and reserves the right to alter, add and/or delete

SP100840 1000 800 400 1365 353 930 730 640 210 1334 600 88
* Mounting pan to inside of door
ORDERING GUIDE
Pilbara SP – Zinc Coated Steel
Mining and Industrial Enclosures
•	 Designed in sizes suitable for the most common mining, mineral
processing and infrastructure projects.
•	 Typically used in local control stations, mini control consoles or
motor isolation control stations.
•	 30º sloping roof to prevent build up of water and solids.
•	 Lifting lugs conform to AS4991:Lifting Devices.
•	 One (1) tonne SWL on each lifting lug (excluding SP040425).
•	 Easy installation with top and bottom mounting flanges.
•	 Conformity, Approvals:
Lloyds Register #06/10007 (E2)
•	 Region D wind rated to AS1170.2-2002:
Structural design actions - Wind actions
•	 Manufactured from 2mm zinc coated steel.
•	 Powdercoated X15 orange.
Comes standard with:
•	 2mm steel mounting pan powdercoated white
•	 Chrome steel padlockable swing handle with LockSock®
•	 3-point locking (excluding SP040425 range)
•	 6mm aluminium gland plate
•	 Lifting lugs (excluding SP040425 range)
•	 Schedule holder (excluding SP040425 range)
IP
66X1
5
13brenclosures.com.au
Product Description Part Number SP
07
05
22
SP
10
08
22
SP
04
04
25
SP
07
05
35
SP
10
08
40
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
Hinged escutcheon
SPHE0404 325 320 18 •
SPHE0705 625 420 18 • •
SPHE1008 925 720 18 • •
Gland plate
Brass
SPGB32/6 380 200 6 •
SPGB41/6▲ 480 160 6 •
SPGB43/6 480 300 6 •
SPGB71/6▲ 780 160 6 •
SPGB72/6▲ 700 270 6 •
Aluminium
SPGA32/6 380 200 6 •
SPGA41/6 480 160 6 •
SPGA43/6 480 300 6 •
SPGA71/6 780 160 6 •
SPGA72/6 700 270 6 •
Pintle hinge 316 stainless steel SP/H/S – – – • • • • •
Retro-fit sunshades Zinc coated steel (2mm)

Power Case
Lockable Segregation Enclosure
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth
LPC221 Pearl Gloss White 233 215 167
LPC231 Pearl Gloss White 233 315 167
LPC261 Pearl Gloss White 233 615 167
•	 Prevents contact with live parts, reducing the risk of electric shock.
•	 Segregates high voltage energised components for safer maintenance.
•	 Provides additional protection of energised components from physical impact.
•	 Compliant with industrial and mining standards
•	 Compatible with mounting pans on any B&R mining solutions enclosure,
including Monarch IP, Universal NI, Incline SR, Finucane FI, Lambert LB,
Bowen Series and Hedland PH.
•	 Manufactured from 1.6mm zinc coated steel
•	 Powder coated Pearl Gloss White
•	 Standard Inclusions: lockable wing knob and gas strut
LPC231 LPC261
PE
AR
L
G
LO
SS
W
HI
TE
i
Power cases are compatible with mounting
pans on Monarch IP, Universal NI, Incline SR,
Finucane FI, Lambert LB, Bowen Series and
Hedland PH. Contact your local sales
representative to discuss your requirements.
31brenclosures.com.au
THE PROJECT
This project, located at Dampier in the Pilbara Region of Western
Australia, included the construction of new conveyors, stacker
reclaimers, hoppers and other equipment. The project budget was
AU$50 million, and was to be completed over nine to 12 months, by
December 2004.
THE CHALLENGE
The application required robust enclosures to cover a range of
environmental conditions. The enclosures also had to address
Occupational Health and Safety (O.H.S.) with regard to marshalling
enclosures located near conveyor belts and inspection walkways. Due
to the tight schedule of the project, the customer required fitting out of
enclosures to specification, on time and at a competitive price.
THE SOLUTION
B&R supplied their standard Pilbara SP, along with a modified skinny
version of the Pilbara, & painted/modified Incline SR enclosures. The
sloping roof of Pilbara SP and Incline SR is designed to reduce the
hazard of dust build-up on top of the enclosures.
Universal NI and Connector TE enclosures were also used. B&R’s
Western Australian value add section was involved in much of the fit-
out, as was Moeller, using B&R painted stainless steel and zinc coated
enclosures.
THE RESULT
This project was successfully delivered on time and to specification,
meeting the consultant and end user’s expectations.
Case Study
DAMPIER SALT MINE
Port Hedland, WA
32 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Standard Locks
These locks are included as standard for each of these enclosures. For a different locking option on one of these